Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №22 в микрорайоне №141

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408022.98
	1227410.09
	323°39'58''
	7.70
	1-2

	2
	408029.18
	1227405.53
	53°59'09''
	6.29
	2-3

	3
	408032.88
	1227410.62
	53°05'29''
	5.93
	3-4

	4
	408036.44
	1227415.36
	87°36'50''
	0.72
	4-5

	5
	408036.47
	1227416.08
	56°52'12''
	13.61
	5-6

	6
	408043.91
	1227427.48
	144°12'09''
	6.41
	6-7

	7
	408038.71
	1227431.23
	233°20'51''
	26.35
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0191.0000 га     190.57 кв.м.

	Периметр
	67.01 м.


